COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0033/571

2 U0169/571

3 U0004/545

4 U0253/512

5 U2010/503

6 U1224/574

7 U0334/672

8 U0391/593

9 U0763/609

10 U1148/724

11 U0077/598

12 U1223/667

13 U0234/628

14 U0043/577

15 U0801/558

16 U1085/519

17 U0043/598

18 U0017/552

19 U0896/596

20 U0068/616

21 U0185/583

22 U2338/651

23 U0033/580

24 U1224/518

25 U0346/530

26 U0052/664

27 U0048/698

28 U0828/609

29 U1224/503

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (MAK)

COE

NAME

KIYENGO Bob Francis

KAMUNJA Felista

NAKITTO Jovia Muganzi

AKIDI SANTINA

ARUHO Dedan

BAKUNZI Doreen Ilankunda

SEBAGALA Roland Isaac

LUKABWE Daniel

KIZAALWA Joshua

MUSIMENTA Viola

KAWALA Sophia

NAVUGA Peace Lydia

WADUDA Ivan

BIRUNGI Christine

TEBUSEEKE Vianney

AREN!JI Fiona Josephine

AMANYA Mwine Mujomba

WAAKO Sharon

ATUKUNDA Ritah

NAHABWE Richard

MWANGA David

MUKUNDANE lIsaac George

MULEKEZI Mario

AKANDWANAHO Raymond

TWINOBURYO Ronald

NUWENYESIGA Derrick

MULUMBA Denis

NUWAMANYA Gilbert

ACEN Jolly Rose

AlYr

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

SEX C'TRY DISTRICT

55

34

16

114

112

26

16

42

90

09

11

16

11

69

49

54

50

35

37

65

45

06

26

16

103

06

49

06

08

SCHOOL

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

ST.ANDREA KAHWA'S COL., HOIMA

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

Y.Y.OKOT GIRLS' MEM.,, KITGUM

TRINITY SENIOR ACADEMY

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

ST.JOSEPH'S S S, NAGGALAMA

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

JINJA HALL

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.PETER'S SS, NAALYA

NTARE SCHOOL

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

ST.MARY'S SS KITENDE (ANNEX)

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST.JOSEPH'S VOC. SCH., MBARARA

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S VOC SCH, KYAMUHUNGA

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

WT

51

47.6

45.8

45.3

45.3

45

44.9

44.2

44

44

43.8

43.8

43.7

43.5

43.1

42.8

42.8

42.8

42.7

42.6

42.6

42.5

42.5

42.4

42.4

42.3

42.3

42.2

42.1



30 U0009/640

31 U0061/614

32 U0043/579

33 U0063/519

34 U0004/567

35 U1042/647

36 U1879/735

37 U0025/561

38 U0061/645

39 U1017/515

40 U2338/711

41 U0334/649

42 U0938/700

43 U0956/953

44 U0061/589

45 U1223/685

46 U0763/622

47 U1017/528

48 U0505/537

49 U0068/576

50 U2338/645

51 U1224/506

52 U0033/626

53 U0068/512

54 U1992/510

55 U0025/531

56 U0956/818

57 U0096/676

58 U1224/627

59 U0053/707

60 U1148/702

61 U0043/591

62 U1609/705

63 U0801/638

64 U0043/612

65 U0068/590

66 U0004/555

67 U0763/892

KABAIJE Samantha

BAKHITA Denise Mbabazi

KEITESI Suzan Chloe

AUDO Vanessa Shirley

KAMY A Fred Mwebe

EROITAI Samuel Basil

KATAIKE Betty

KIRUNGI Rehaanah

MWAMBU Vivian Rebecca

MUSINGUZI Jonath

NANO lIsabella Okol

NAKATE Specioza

BEBAZE Bestone

NYAIKA Solomon

AHUMUZA Dinah

KIRUNGI Sharon Ivy

NABULYA Harriet

NIRINGIYIMANA Evelyn

DDUMBA Henry

KADAMBI Alex

MUHWEZI Marvin

ADIKINI Esther

MUSIIME Ronald

NABASA Nelson

NANTEZA Madrine

IYEGA Hamimu

BIZIIRE Micheal

MACHO Nicholas Brian

KAKULYA Brian

BAMANYA Mary

MUGABE Robert

NUWATUHIKIZE Cynthia

KATUSABE Joweria

RUSAS! Golden

KAWEESI Duncan Serwano

MBABAZI Godwin

ASHIMWE Muhire Mark

NAMWEBE Hilda

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2011

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

72

11

65

111

55

106

11

13

36

06

111

16

103

13

55

30

16

26

16

21

55

16

72

33

56

65

07

36

16

24

16

13

50

16

26

33

BWERANYANGI GIRLS SCHOOL

NABISUNSA GIRLS SCHOOL

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

MT.ST.MARY'S, NAMAGUNGA

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

TESO INTERGRATED SS, NGORA

JINJA PROGRESSIVE SS

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

NABISUNSA GIRLS SCHOOL

KABALE TRINITY COLLEGE

ST.MARY'S SSKITENDE (ANNEX)

UGANDA MARTYRSS.S,, NAMUGONGO

VALLEY COLLEGE SS, BUSHENYI

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE SS.

NABISUNSA GIRLS SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

KABALE TRINITY COLLEGE

KITENDESS

NTARE SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S SSKITENDE (ANNEX)

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

ST MARY'S COLLEGE, KISUBI

NTARE SCHOOL

ST.STEPHEN'S COLLEGE, BAJJA

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE SS.

ROCK HIGH SCHOOL, TORORO

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

NAALYA SSS

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

NTARE SCHOOL

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

42

42

41.9

41.8

41.7

41.7

41.6

41.6

411

411

411

41

41

39.9

39.8

39.8

39.7

39.7

39.6

395

395

395

395

39.4



68 U0041/732

69 U0346/533

70 U1085/553

71 U0049/501

72 U0959/631

73 U0801/621

74 U0061/678

75 U1187/508

76 U2088/581

77 U0053/759

78 U0181/503

79 U0801/553

80 U0061/687

81 U0061/555

82 U1661/551

83 U0801/716

84 U1207/594

85 U0004/537

86 U2146/675

87 U0B01/675

88 U0032/594

89 U1224/896

90 U2236/685

91 U0004/588

92 U1058/529

93 U0149/575

94 U0009/626

95 U0387/597

96 U0009/605

97 UQ714/584

98 U0022/536

99 U0043/657

100 U1224/734

101 U0959/634

102 U0068/655

103 U0004/572

104 U1873/591

SSEBUUFU Bashir

AINERUGABA Isaac Newton

OKELLO Moses

ALINDA David

MUGONDI Chrisostom

KATAMBA Allan

NANSAMBA Christine

KULE Evander

BAYULE Alone Bosco

MUWONGE Nicholus

MWEBEMBEZI Brian

NAMWONE Rachel

NYANGOMA Peauline

NALUWENDE Esther Sharon

BAKALUBA Akim

OUMA Kelly Kellag

NASSUUNA Teopister

BYANYIMA lan

NIMUSIIMA lvan

AKABIMPA Yafesi

BYAMUKAMA Obed

OCHEN Joshua

NYACHWO Catherine

NAMUTEBI Sendi Kezia

NAKAZIBWE Asiya Sumaya

OBINA Alfred

ATUHWERA Loveline

AMOIT Catherine

ANKUNDA Sandrah

NAMUBIRU Zulufah

NAMUYINGO ViolaKezia

NAMIIRO Victoria Ssegane

MUGISHA Ronald Martin

CHEBET Winnie T

TUMUTUNGIRE Mwebembezi

KILAMA Noah

KYOMUGASHO Rehema

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

16

16

02

62

10

33

55

21

17

16

30

36

98

80

37

07

69

72

50

37

55

55

16

114

103

67

55

49

55

16

20

37

16

06

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.JOSEPH'SVOC. SCH., MBARARA

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SSLUZIRA

KABALEGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAMIRYANGO SS

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

NABISUNSA GIRLS SCHOOL

ST. PAUL'SSS, LWEZA

GOOD HEART SS, JINJA

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.CHARLESLWANGA SS,, KASASA

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

NABISUNSA GIRLS SCHOOL

NABISUNSA GIRLS SCHOOL

ALLIANCE SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

BETHANY HIGH SCH. KAMPALA

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

CITIZEN'S SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

MUNTUYERA HIGH SCHOOL, KITUNGA

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

KIBIBI SECONDARY SCHOOL

BWERANYANGI GIRLS SCHOOL

ST.PETER'SSS, NSAMBYA

BWERANYANGI GIRLS SCHOOL

MARIAM HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

CHRIST THE KING SEC. SCHOOL

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

NAMIRYANGO SS

NTARE SCHOOL

KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

ST. AGNES GIRLS SECONDARY SCHOOL

39.3

39.2

39.2

39.2

39.2

39.2

39.2

39.1

39.1

39

39

38.9

38.9

38.8

38.8

38.7

38.6

38.6

38.4

38.3

38.2

38.2

38.1

38

37.9

37.9

37.8

37.8

37.8

37.8

37.7

37.6

37.6

375

37.4

37.4

37.3



105 U1224/664 KINTU Joseph 2013 M u 16 ST MARY'SSS KITENDE 37.2

106 U2400/599 KABAALE Jonathan Kato 2013 M u 17 ST JOSEPH OF NAZARETH HIGH SCHOOL 371
107 U0080/655 MUBANGIZI Herbert Tirwo 2011 M u 12 ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA 371
108 U0667/518 MUNYWANI Herbert 2013 M u 21 BISHOP OGEZ H. SCHOOL, ISHAKA 37
109 U0839/567 NANKWATSA lvan 2013 M u 72 ALLIANCE HIGH SCHOOL, NANSANA 36.9
110 U1451/545 TWINOMUJUNI Rodney 2013 M u 37 LONDON COL. ST.LAWRENCE MAYA 36.7
111 U0391/563 ATUGONZA Tracey Kasanga 2013 F U 34 ST.JOSEPH'SS'S, NAGGALAMA 36.6
112 UQ753/518 NAMBUYA Immaculate 2012 F u 80 ST.JOHN SS, WAIKITAKA 36.5
113 U0737/522 WAMALA Swaleh 2013 M U 91 BULO PARENTSSS 36.4
114 U0068/513 MUGISHA Jill 2013 M U 06 NTARE SCHOOL 36.4
115 U0064/613 ODOI Raymond Christopher 2013 M U 54 NAMILYANGO COLLEGE 36.3
116 U1224/593 BYOMUHANGI Kangire Ivan 2013 M u 55 ST MARY'SSS KITENDE 36.3
117 U0052/601 AYESIGA Evans 2013 M U 46 MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL 36.2

118 U0053/700 AMPAIRE Gilbert 2013 M u 13 MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL 36.2
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